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BSCS 2nd A (Evening) Session: Autumn-2016

NameRegistration #

CSC-303 CSC304 CSC-305 ELC301 HUM303 HUM304

Object Oriented 

Programming

Digital Logic Design Discrete Structures Basic Electronics English-II (Technical and 

Business Writing)

Pakistan Studies
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BS(CS)Eve-A-Aut-15-0018 Sami Ullah Manzoor - F - 4 - 30 F - 3 - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 42 F - 3 - 

BS(CS)Eve-A-Aut-15-0020 Shoaib Akhtar 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 34 F - 3 - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 63 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/001 Abdul Qadoos 36 F - 4 - 18 F - 3 - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 37 F - 3 - 44 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/002 Adnan Azad 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/004 Aftab Haq Mirza 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 63 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/007 Arslan Mustafa - F - 4 - 42 F - 3 - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/008 Asfand Yar 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/009 Azhar Ali 52 D 1.5 4 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 32 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/010 Bilal Khaliq 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/011 Ebad Hussain Akbar 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 42 F - 3 - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/012 Fahad Shahid Butt - F - 4 - - F - 3 - 25 F - 3 - - - - - 16 F - 3 - 21 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/014 Ijaz Ahmed 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 41 F - 3 - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/017 Muhammad Danial Hasham 35 F - 4 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 53 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/019 Muhammad Kamran 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/021 Muhammad Naeem Akhtar 21 F - 4 - 11 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/022 Muhammad Sufyun 34 F - 4 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/023 Muneeb Ur Rehman 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/024 Sana Ullah Khan 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/025 Sana Ur Rehman 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 42 F - 3 - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 53 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/026 Shakir Ali 49 F - 4 - 35 F - 3 - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/027 Syed Jahania Shah 58 C 2.0 4 8.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/028 Ubaid Ur Rehman 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 42 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 30 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/029 Wajiha Kouser 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/030 Waqar Azeem 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 84 A 4.0 3 12.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Dy. Controller of Exams
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STA301

Probability & Statistics
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BS(CS)Eve-A-Aut-15-0018 Sami Ullah Manzoor 13 F - 3 - 0.55 0.51

BS(CS)Eve-A-Aut-15-0020 Shoaib Akhtar 40 F - 3 - 2.03 2.42

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/001 Abdul Qadoos 12 F - 3 - 0.32 0.83

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/002 Adnan Azad 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.95 2.58

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/004 Aftab Haq Mirza 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.53 2.57

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/007 Arslan Mustafa 6 F - 3 - 1.42 2.00

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/008 Asfand Yar 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.92 2.79

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/009 Azhar Ali 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.05 1.57

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/010 Bilal Khaliq 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.53 2.83

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/011 Ebad Hussain Akbar 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.87 2.96

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/012 Fahad Shahid Butt 34 F - 3 - 0.00 0.43

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/014 Ijaz Ahmed 34 F - 3 - 1.79 2.42

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/017 Muhammad Danial Hasham 36 F - 3 - 1.03 1.41

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/019 Muhammad Kamran 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.05 3.25

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/021 Muhammad Naeem Akhtar 18 F - 3 - 0.87 1.16

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/022 Muhammad Sufyun 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.82 2.12

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/023 Muneeb Ur Rehman 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.03 3.06

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/024 Sana Ullah Khan 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.74 2.82

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/025 Sana Ur Rehman 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.18 2.32

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/026 Shakir Ali 36 F - 3 - 1.34 2.00

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/027 Syed Jahania Shah 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.47 2.51

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/028 Ubaid Ur Rehman 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.61 1.66

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/029 Wajiha Kouser 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.29 3.28

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/030 Waqar Azeem 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.32 3.30

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 1 of 1

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

06/03/2017

  

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Abid Mahmood

Dy. Controller of Exams

Muhammad Sohail Akbar

Superintendent Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din


